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Chopped spinach coupled with shredded carrots, onions and water chestnuts blended in Leon’s
smooth sour cream dressing.

Nutrition Facts

About B4 Gervings per comtalner

Serving size 2 thap (27g)
it Per Senving Customer Reorder Number
Calories 70 NA
% Daily Value*

Total Fat &g B

Saturated Fat 1.59 B

TransFat Og Product Code
Cholesterol fimg %
Sodium 150mg oy 1252699
Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%

Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 1g

Includes < 1g Added Sugars 0% Product UPC

Protein 1g
-]
Vitamin D 0. Imeg o 077117526990
Calcium 20mg e
Irom 0-2mg %
Potassium Tmg %
"The % Dally Waiue (D7) Seds you R much a metment in s sanding of
food confribules to & dally disk. 2,000 calores & day is used for 2 X 5 LB CONTAINERS
general nuirtion advice.

Serving Suggestion

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions Tl Hi Total Cases

0077172699582 10.00 Ib 10.39 Ib 14.000” (L) x 7.188” (W) x 6.813” (H) 0.39 cu ft 17 4 68

INGREDIENTS: SOUR CREAM (CULTURED MILK AND CREAM), SPINACH, WATER CHESTNUTS (WATER
CHESTNUTS, WATER, CITRIC ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, DEHYDRATED ONION, CONTAINS LESS THAN
2% OF DEHYDRATED CARROTS, SALT, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD (WATER, DISTILLED
VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, SPICES), EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS, SALT), SUGAR, POTASSIUM
SORBATE (TO RETARD SPOILAGE), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, LACTIC ACID POWDER (LACTIC ACID,
CALCIUM LACTATE), WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, GUAR GUM, GARLIC POWDER, LEMON JUICE
CONCENTRATE, XANTHAN GUM, TURMERIC (COLOR) AND ANNATTO (COLOR).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.

@ VEGETARIAN

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format. CURRENT INFORMATION.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Calcium (mg) 77.8343

Crustacean N Y Carbohydrates (g) 7.5301
Egg Y Y Cholesterol (mg) 23.6393
Fish N v Calories (kcal) 230.0497
Fat (g) 21.1501

Milk Y Y Saturated Fat (g) 6.0351
Peanut N v Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.4987
Dietary Fiber (g) 1.3294

sesame N Y Iron (mg) 0.7663
Soy N Y Potassium (mg) 318.3829
Tree Nuts N v Protein (g) 2.3947
Sodium (mg) 709.5517

Wheat N Y Total Sugars (g) 3.2064
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 0.6398

sulfites | NA Vitamin D (mcg) 0.1957

Case Label

1252699

I
||| | II|I’ HH ‘ Microbiological

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g
(01)00771172699582(17)240620(10)062024
' - ]
Leon's Spinach Dip Veast and Mold 00/e
PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED
Use
e 6/20/2024
2-5 LB CONTAINERS
Net Wt 10 Lb (4.54 kg)
SAMNDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, QHID 44256
C ’ ) < INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
5 Sandrldge; PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
g CRAFTED FOODS

- CURRENT INFORMATION.
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